November 28, 2011

To: All Faculty, Deans and Department Chairs
From: Deborah Mazzia
Re: Fall 2011 Final Examination Schedule

Below is the Fall 2011 Final Examination Schedule. Indicated are the
dates, times, rooms and buildings for final examinations.

Any student who has a conflict or who has three examinations on one day
should be referred to the appropriate office for advisement and
instructions.

- Zicklin School of Business

Undergraduate - Room 5-215 Vertical Campus

Graduate - Room 13-220 Vertical Campus
- Weissman School of Arts and Sciences

Undergraduate - Room 5-215 Vertical Campus
- School of Public Affairs

Undergraduate - Room 5-215 Vertical Campus

Graduate PA Majors- Room 1005, 22nd Street

Students with three day examinations on the same day will take the third
examination on Thursday, December 22 at 10:30am in room 3-150 VC.
Students with three evening examinations on the same day will take the
third examination on Thursday, December 22 at 6:00pm in room 3-150 VC.

Examinations for students with day course conflicts (two examinations at
the same time) will be given in room 3-150 VC on Thursday, December 22 at
10:30am. Conflict examinations for evening students will be given on
Thursday, December 22 at 6:00pm in room 3-150 VC.

The last day for students to make arrangements for conflict
examinations i1s Friday, December 9.

Fall 2011 Final Examination Schedule



ASIAN AND ASIAN AMERICAN STUDIES

E AAS 3085 Pmw DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 12135
D AAS 3155 FTRA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 5175
E AAS 3345 PTR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4225
D AAS 4905 CTRA DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4160
ACCOUNTING
D ACC 2101 BTA DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTB DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTC DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTD DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTE DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTF DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTG DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTI DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTJ DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTK DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTL DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTM DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTN DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 BTO DEC 22 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWA DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 DwB DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM vC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWC DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 DwD DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWE DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWF DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWG DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 Dwi DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWJ DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWK DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 DwL DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWM DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 DWN DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2101 Dwo DEC 22 R 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2101 OSA DEC 17 S 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 10150
D ACC 2101 OSB DEC 17 S 10:30AM-12:30PM vC 8150
E ACC 2101 TITR DEC 22 R 8:15PM-10:15PM vC 9150
D ACC 2101 WS DEC 17 S 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 12135
D ACC 2101 WSB DEC 17 S 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 10150
D ACC  2101H OSH DEC 17 S 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 12135
D ACC 2203 JTA DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTB DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTC DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTD DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTE DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTF DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTG DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTI DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTJ DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTK DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTL DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTM DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTN DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
D ACC 2203 JTO DEC 20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM VvC 5150
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JTP DEC
JTQ DEC
JTR DEC
(O8] DEC
0SB DEC
SWA DEC
SWB DEC
SwWC DEC
SWD DEC
SWE DEC
SWF DEC
SWG DEC
Swi DEC
SwJ DEC
SWK DEC
SWL DEC
SWM DEC
SWN DEC
SWO DEC
SWP DEC
GTRA DEC
GTRB DEC
HTR DEC
IMW DEC
0S DEC
SMwW DEC
WF DEC
GMW DEC
HMW DEC
IMW DEC
KMW DEC
OF DEC
TTR DEC
HMW DEC
IMW DEC
JMWB DEC
KMW DEC
KTRB DEC
oS DEC
TTR DEC
HTR DEC
IMW DEC
0S DEC
SMW DEC
STR DEC
TTR DEC
HTR DEC
HTRB DEC
KTR DEC
0S DEC
T™W DEC
TTR DEC
(O8] DEC
TTR DEC
WS DEC
BMWH DEC
Examination

20 T 1:00PM- 3:
20 T 1:00PM- 3:
20 T 1:00PM- 3:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
16 F 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
16 F 8:00AM-10:
16 F 8:00AM-10:
16 F 8:00AM-10:
16 F 8:00AM-10:
16 F 8:00AM-10:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
15 R 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
17 S 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
Schedule
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10155
3160
10150
11150
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11150
3150
10150
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9155
10155
3150
9155
3160
5150
3150
5150
3150
3150
3150
10155
10155
11155
12155
3165
11150
13150
13145
13145
12145
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13150
12155
12155
7150
12150
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ANTHROPOLOGY
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ARABIC
D ARB
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9115
9804
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Fall 2011 Final

LMSPT DEC
QMW DEC
SMWA DEC
SMWB DEC
T™W DEC
SMW DEC
SMW DEC
KMWA DEC
SMWA DEC
STR DEC
STR DEC
WS DEC
TMWA DEC
TMWB DEC
QTR DEC
AMWB DEC
BTRA DEC
BTRB DEC
CMWA DEC
CcMwC DEC
CTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
DMWC DEC
EMWA DEC
EMWB DEC
ETRA DEC
FMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
FTRB DEC
FTRC DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
QMWA DEC
QTRA DEC
CTR DEC
ETRA DEC
QMWA DEC
UTA DEC
uT DEC
uw DEC
FMW DEC
BMW DEC
PTR DEC
CTR DEC
PTR DEC
HMWA DEC
Examination

17 S 10:30AM-12:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
17 S 3:30PM- 5
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 1:00PM- 3
21 W 3:30PM- 5
21 W 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

30PM
15PM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM

-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM

15PM
15PM
15PM

00AM

30PM

:30PM

30PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
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- 30PM
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9150
5165
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8155
8155
3160
5165

12150
9155

12135

10126

4212
4160
5175
203
205
1421
9145
310
12116
1311
3165
203
3165
4120
4160
203
4160
4165
1302
4213
10135
4220
1202
4165
3145
9145
10170
4120
10135
3130

211
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BIOLOGY
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3040
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3256
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4900
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DMW DEC
MS DEC
BMW DEC
FMW DEC
PMW DEC
BTR DEC
CTR DEC
CTRB DEC
EMW DEC
FTR DEC
PTR DEC
QTR DEC
CTRH DEC
HWF DEC
JWF DEC
KTR DEC
VT DEC
HMW DEC
KTR DEC
STR DEC
CMW DEC
WM DEC
VW DEC
WT DEC
EWF DEC
UM DEC
uT DEC
VR DEC
IMW DEC
MF DEC
MT DEC
DMW DEC
HTR DEC
GJTRA DEC
GJTRB DEC
GKTRA DEC
GKTRB DEC
KSTRA DEC
KSTRB DEC
STTRA DEC
STTRB DEC
GHMWA DEC
GHMWB DEC
GJIMWA DEC
GJIMWB DEC
HKMWA DEC
HKMWB DEC
HKMWC DEC
HKMWD DEC
KSMWA DEC
KSMWB DEC
STMWA DEC
Examination

19 M 1:00PM- 3:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 3:30PM- 5
21 W 6:00PM- 8
20 T 3:30PM- 5
21 W 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 1:00PM- 3
16 F 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
19 M 1:00PM- 3
15 R 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 8:00AM-10
19 M 8:00AM-10
19 M 8:00AM-10
19 M 8:00AM-10
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
Schedule
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30PM
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-00PM
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VvC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
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BIOLOGY
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2010
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3005
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3050
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BUSINESS POLICY

BPL
BPL
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STMWB DEC
GHMWA DEC
GHMWB DEC
GIMWA DEC
GKMRA DEC
GHMWA DEC
GHMWB DEC
GHMWA DEC
JKTRA DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
MSA DEC
EMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
DMW DEC
ETRA DEC
UMA DEC
UTA DEC
FMW DEC
PMW DEC
UWA DEC
BMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
CMWB DEC
CTRA DEC
CTRB DEC
DMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
ETRB DEC
FMWA DEC
FMWB DEC
FTRA DEC
FTRB DEC
LMSA DEC
MNSA DEC
MNUA DEC
PMWA DEC
PMWB DEC
PMWC DEC
PTRA DEC
PTRB DEC
PTRC DEC
QMWA DEC
QMWB DEC
QMwC DEC
QTRA DEC
QTRB DEC
UFA DEC
Examination

19 M 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
20 T 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 1:00PM- 3
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
19 M 1:00PM- 3
21 W 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
17 S 10:30AM-12
17 S 1:00PM- 3
18 U 1:00PM- 3
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
16 F 6:00PM- 8:
Schedule

OOPM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
30PM
30PM
OO0AM
OOPM

OO0PM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
30PM

-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-0O0PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
OOPM

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
vC
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23
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VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

4S0
580
5S0
580
611
611
611
410
611

4216
3145
4180
9125
10140
9135
4120
10135
11135
1202
3145
4212
9117

12170
6140
11140
6119
11160
9120
4190
6180
4160
4218
6175
9165
9180
9120
9130
9130
4120
4220
4225
9170
13215
9140
9120
10125
6119
6118
11130
9140
9125



BUSINESS POLICY

E BPL
E BPL
E BPL

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND
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5100 UFB DEC 16 F 6:00PM- 8
5100 UFC DEC 16 F 6:00PM- 8
5100H PMWH DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8
POLICY
1000 CNOW1 DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5
1000 JMA DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMB DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMC DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMD DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JME DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMF DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMG DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMmI DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMJ DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMK DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JML DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMM DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 JMN DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3
1000 KWA DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWB DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWC DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWD DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWE DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWF DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWG DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWI DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWwJ DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWK DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWL DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000 KWM DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
1000H GMAH DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10
1000H GMBH DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10
1000H GMCH DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10
1000H GMDH DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10
1000H GMEH DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10
1000H GMFH DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10
1000H GMGH DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10
9100 FMWH DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5
9100 QMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:
9100 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:
9200 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8
9200 QMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:
9551 BSA DEC 17 S 10:30AM-12
9551 BSB DEC 17 S 10:30AM-12
9551 CSA DEC 17 S 1:00PM- 3
9551 CSB DEC 17 S 1:00PM- 3
9551 CWA DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:
9551 CWwB DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12
9551 CWC DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:
9551 CWD DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12
9551 EMAH DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
9551 EMBH DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
9551 EMCH DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
9551 EMDH DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5
9551 SFA DEC 16 F 6:00PM- 8
Examination Schedule
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-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 30PM

15PM
15PM

-00PM

15PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM

30PM

-30PM

30PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
:30PM
- 30PM
-00PM

VC
VC
VC

23
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
23
23
23
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

9145
9165
9215

611
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
5150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150

12150
3125
12116
10135
13155
9117
10118
9117
10118
13130
1307
1402
1403
14230
14235
14240
14245
9116



BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY

BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS

OOOOOLLOOLOLOLOOLOOLOOLOOLOOOO O

CHINESE

CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI

oo ooOmomo

CHEMISTRY

CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM

vlvhviwvilwviwlwllEnEnivivivivivivivivlvlvlwlwlwRw)

9551
9551
9551
9551
9551
9551
9551
9551
9551
9551
9552
9552
9552
9553
9553
9553
9601

1001
1001
1002
1002
2001
3001
3002
4181
4182

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2003
2003
2003
2003
3003
3003
3003

Fall 2011 Final

SFB DEC
TRA DEC
TRB DEC
TRC DEC
TWA DEC
TWAPT DEC
TWB DEC
TWBPT DEC
TWC DEC
TWCPT DEC
BSA DEC
DWA DEC
SFA DEC
CSA DEC
DRA DEC
SFA DEC
PTRA DEC
BTRA DEC
PMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
HTRA DEC
KTRA DEC
BMWA DEC
CMWA DEC
GJIMWA DEC
GJIMWB DEC
GJIMWC DEC
GJTRA DEC
GJTRB DEC
GJTRC DEC
GJTRD DEC
GMWFA DEC
GMWFB DEC
GMWFC DEC
GMWFD DEC
HKMWA DEC
HKMWB DEC
HKMWC DEC
STTRA DEC
STTRB DEC
STTRC DEC
JKTRA DEC
JKTRB DEC
JKTRC DEC
JKTWR DEC
HTWRA DEC
HTWRB DEC
HTWRC DEC
Examination

16 F 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3
16 F 6:00PM- 8
17 S 1:00PM- 3
15 R 1:00PM- 3
16 F 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 6:00PM- 8
21 W 3:30PM- 5
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 1:00PM- 3
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 3:30PM- 5
21 W 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 8:00AM-10
19 M 8:00AM-10
19 M 8:00AM-10
20 T 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
20T 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

OOPM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
30PM

-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM

30PM

-00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM

30PM

- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

30PM
30PM
30PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

vC
23
23
23
VC
VC
23
vC
VC

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

9117
4212
4214
10118
4214
13130
13135
3130
9116
9150
10120
3145
10120
10120
13135
10118
10210

10135
1208
309
1208
10135
9180
205
5175
9130

805
805
805
4S80
4S0
4S80
4S0
580
5S0
580
580
805
805
805
805
805
805
4NO
4NO
4NO
4NO
4NO
4NO
4NO



COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS

CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS

MMMMMOOMOOOOMOMOMOOMMO0OO0O0OMOOO0OMOoOOOmMMMMOO0OO0O0O000000O00000

2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200H
3100
3100
3100
3270
3270
3270
3270
3367
3367
3367
3367
3367
3367
3400
3400
3400
3444
3444
3500
3500
3630
3630
3630
3630
3810
3810
3810
4100
4110
4160
4350

Fall 2011 Final

ATRA DEC
BMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
BTRB DEC
CMWA DEC
CcMwB DEC
CTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
FMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
LMFA DEC
LMSA DEC
MNFA DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRB DEC
QMWA DEC
QTRA DEC
FTRH DEC
BMWA DEC
MNSA DEC
PTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
MNUA DEC
QTRA DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
QMWA DEC
QTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
QMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
QMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
QMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
FMWA DEC
LMUA DEC
PTRA DEC
NET1A DEC
NET1B DEC
PTRA DEC
QTRA DEC
PMWA DEC
DMWA DEC
PMWA DEC
Examination

15 R 8:00AM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
16 F 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
18 U 1:00PM- 3:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
18 U 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
18 U 1:00PM- 3:
18 U 1:00PM- 3:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
Schedule

OO0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OO0PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
O0PM
OOPM
OO0PM
15PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
OO0PM
30PM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
15PM
15PM
OOPM
30PM
15PM
30PM
15PM
30PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM

vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

8150
8150
8150
13155
8155
8150
8150
11140
8150
8150
11140
8150
10150
5160
10150
8150
9135
8150
8150
10140
10180
11145
9175
9180
11140
4220
9130
11140
12170
9140
10130
12130
12175
12170
11140
12140
4218
12170
9140
12175
10130
9140
4220
12223
4125
4125
11140
12170
10215
12175
12224



COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS

E CIS 4800 PMWA DEC
D CIS 4910 FTRA DEC
E CIS 4910 PMWA DEC
D CIS 5800 FTRA DEC
E CIS 5800 PTRA DEC
G CIS 9000 APLMS DEC
G CIS 9000 PMWA DEC
G CIS 9000 QTRA DEC
G CIS 9001 CTRH DEC
G CIS 9001 PMA DEC
G CIS 9001 PRA DEC
G CIS 9001 OQMAPT DEC
G CIS 9230 PMWA DEC
G CIS 9310 PTRA DEC
G CIS 9340 QTRA DEC
G CIS 9350 QMWA DEC
G CIS 9444 PMWA DEC
G CIS 9467 PTRA DEC
G CIS 9490 QMWA DEC
G CIS 9555 PMWA DEC
G CIS 9590 QTRA DEC
G CIS 9771 PTRA DEC
G CIS 9771 QMWA DEC
G CIS 9775 QMWA DEC
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE
D CMP 2800 HMWA DEC
D CMP 2800 JMWA DEC
D CMP 2800 KMWA DEC
D CMP 2800 KMWB DEC
D CMP 2800 KTRA DEC
E CMP 2800 STRA DEC
E CMP 2800 TTRA DEC
D CMP 2850 GMWA DEC
D CMP 2850 JMWA DEC
D CMP 2850 JMWB DEC
D CMP 2850 KMWA DEC
D CMP 2850 KMWB DEC
D CMP 2850 KTRA DEC
D CMP 2850 OSA DEC
E CMP 2850 SMWA DEC
E CMP 2850 TTRA DEC
D CMP  2850H KMWH DEC
D CMP 3038 BTRA DEC
D CMP 4905 CTRA DEC
COMMUNICATION STUDIES
D COM 1010 AMWA DEC
D COM 1010 AMWB DEC
D COM 1010 AMWC DEC
D COM 1010 ATRA DEC
D COM 1010 ATRB DEC
D COM 1010 BMWA DEC
D COM 1010 BMWB DEC
D COM 1010 BMWC DEC
D COM 1010 BMWD DEC
Fall 2011 Final Examination

19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

OOPM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM
OO0PM
OOPM
15PM
15PM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM
O0PM
15PM
OO0PM
15PM
15PM

30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
15PM
OO0AM
OOPM
O0PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

O0AM
O0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
25
VC
vC
VC
VC

vC
VC
23
23
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
23
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC

VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

4218
11217
4211
9130
4214
12116
4125
4125
12150
3125
4125
3165
9140
4216
4216
9175
9120
12175
4216
125
3145
4212
10165
10180

11165
11165
310
1304
4170
6118
6118
4160
6118
307
11165
11160
11165
4213
4165
11165
11160
10140
4160

10118
10120
13130
10118
10120
10120
10118
13135

4212



COMMUNICATION STUDIES

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
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COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

MMOOOOMOOMOMMOOOMMMMMMMMMOO0O00000000000000000000000000000O0O
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1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010H
3040
3040
3040
3060
3061
3062
3068
3068
3068
3069
3069
3069
3069
3070
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BMWE DEC
BTFA DEC
BTRA DEC
BTRB DEC
BTRC DEC
BTRD DEC
BTRE DEC
CMWA DEC
CMWB DEC
CMWC DEC
CMWD DEC
CTRA DEC
CTRB DEC
DMWA DEC
DMWB DEC
DMWC DEC
DMWD DEC
EMWA DEC
EMWB DEC
ETRA DEC
ETRB DEC
ETRC DEC
FMWA DEC
FMWB DEC
FMWC DEC
FTRA DEC
FTRB DEC
FTRC DEC
LSA DEC
MFA DEC
MTA DEC
NFA DEC
PMWA DEC
PMWB DEC
PMWD DEC
PTRA DEC
PTRB DEC
PTRC DEC
QMWA DEC
QMWB DEC
QTRA DEC
CMWH DEC
CMW DEC
EMW DEC
PTR DEC
QTRA DEC
CTRA DEC
PTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
UMA DEC
ATR DEC
CTRA DEC
EMWA DEC
URA DEC
UWA DEC
Examination

21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 1:00PM- 3
21 W 3:30PM- 5
21 W 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
17 S 10:30AM-12
16 F 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
16 F 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
Schedule

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

15PM
15PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OO0PM
15PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
OO0AM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
23
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
23
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
25
25
25
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

13130
12116
13130
10120
10118
4214
13135
10118
10120
3130
3145
4212
10120
10118
10120
10140
203
10120
10118
10120
10118
13130
4212
10120
10118
1303
10118
10120
9116
10118
10118
10118
3190
10118
13130
10118
10120
3190
3190
10118
3190
13135
320
320
135
6180
6119
4190
10125
6175
6175
10125
6180
10125
6175
4190



COMMUNICATION STUDIES

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

GOOOOOOMMMOOOOMMMOO0OMOO0OMMOOOOOMMmMOCOOO0OOo

ECONOMICS

ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO

SOoOmMmMmMMOOOOO0O0O0O000O0OO0

3075
3075
3102
3102
3102
3102
3102
3102
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3700
4000
4000
4101
4101
4101
4101
4101
4900
4900
4900
4900
4900
4900
9139
9620
9625
9630
9635
9640
9651

1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001H
1001H
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BMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
QTRA DEC
RTRA DEC
BTRA DEC
CTRA DEC
EMWA DEC
ETRB DEC
FMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
UWA DEC
CMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
UWA DEC
FTRA DEC
FTRB DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
UMA DEC
CTRA DEC
FMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
QTRA DEC
UTA DEC
UMA DEC
UWA DEC
UTA DEC
UWA DEC
URA DEC
UMA DEC
CMWA DEC
CMWB DEC
CMWC DEC
CMWD DEC
CTRA DEC
CTRB DEC
CTRC DEC
CTRD DEC
EMWA DEC
EMWB DEC
FMWA DEC
FMWB DEC
PTRA DEC
PTRB DEC
PTRC DEC
PTRD DEC
CTRH DEC
EMWH DEC
Examination

21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 8:15PM-10:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5
21 W 6:00PM- 8
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
21 W 3:30PM- 5
21 W 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
Schedule

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
15PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM

- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-0O0PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM

15PM

-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM

30PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

30PM
30PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC

VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

10125
6118
10125
6175
6119
6118
6119
10125
10125
6118
6119
6119
6118
6119
11165
6165
10125
6180
10125
6119
6118
11165
11165
11165
10125
6118
10125
6180
4190
10125
9117
9165
6175
6175
4165
4190

3150
3150
3150
3150
5150
5150
5150
5150
3165
3165
3165
3165
5150
5150
5150
5150
3120
4170



ECONOMICS

ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO

OOOOOUUOMOUOUOMOUOMMO0O0O0O000OMOO0O0OMOOUOO0O0000000000000O0

EDUCATION
D EDU
D EDU
D EDU
D EDU

ENGLISH
D ENG
E ENG
D ENG

Fall 2011

1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002H
1002H
1110
1110
3100
3100
3110
3200
3200
3220
3220
3250
3250
3501
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000H
4100
4100
4200
4200
4201
4201
4501
4501
9708
9708
9709
9709
9741

1100
1101
1101
3001

0132
0132
2100

Final

CTRA DEC
CTRB DEC
CTRC DEC
CTRD DEC
EMWA DEC
EMWB DEC
EMWC DEC
EMWD DEC
MS DEC
CMWH DEC
ETRH DEC
BMW DEC
CMwW DEC
ETR DEC
FMW DEC
BTR DEC
EMW DEC
PTR DEC
CMW DEC
FTR DEC
ETR DEC
QMW DEC
CMW DEC
BTR DEC
CTR DEC
EMW DEC
FMW DEC
LF DEC
MS DEC
PMW DEC
QTR DEC
EMWH DEC
CMwW DEC
PTR DEC
FTR DEC
MS DEC
FMW DEC
QTR DEC
FMW DEC
MF DEC
LS DEC
NW DEC
MS DEC
uw DEC
PTR DEC
CTRA DEC
BTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
CMWA DEC
BCTR DEC
UMTWR DEC
GMWA DEC
Examination

15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 1:00PM- 3:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
Schedule

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OO0PM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
O0PM
30PM
15PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
OO0PM

30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM

30PM
OOPM
O0AM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
23
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC

VC
VvC
VC
VC

23
VC
VvC

3150
3150
3150
3150
5150
5150
5150
5150
3165
4170
10140
13155
13155
10155
10150
11155
9150
10150
1323
9155
10150
10150
11155
12155
12155
10150
13155
9180
10155
13150
10155
4180
14230
13145
13150
10126
13145
13145
6170
10126
3125
11155
3150
3125
9145

4175
4175
6170
4175

1404
3180
11130



ENGLISH

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

OO mMMOOUOO0O0O00O0000000000000000000 000 0000000000000 0000000o0ooo

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100H
2100T
2100T

Fall 2011 Final

GMWB DEC
GMWC DEC
GMWD DEC
GTRA DEC
GTRB DEC
GTRC DEC
GTRD DEC
GTRE DEC
HMWA DEC
HMWB DEC
HMWC DEC
HMWD DEC
HMWE DEC
HMWF DEC
HMWG DEC
HMW I DEC
HTRA DEC
HTRB DEC
HTRC DEC
HTRD DEC
HTRE DEC
HTRF DEC
HTRG DEC
HTRI DEC
HTRJ DEC
HTRK DEC
JMWA DEC
JMWB DEC
JMWC DEC
JMWD DEC
IMWE DEC
IMWF DEC
IMWG DEC
JWFA DEC
JWFB DEC
JWFC DEC
JWFD DEC
JWFD DEC
KMWA DEC
KMWB DEC
KMWC DEC
KMWD DEC
KMWE DEC
KMWF DEC
KTRA DEC
KTRB DEC
KTRC DEC
KTRD DEC
KTRE DEC
KWFA DEC
KWFB DEC
SMWA DEC
STRA DEC
KTRH DEC
ABMWA DEC
BCMWA DEC
Examination

19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 8:00AM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

-00PM
-00PM
-0O0PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
:30PM

OO0AM
30PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
23
VC
vC
23
23
VC
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
VC
vC
VC
23
23
23
23
23
23
VC
23
VC
23
23
VC
VC
VC
23
23
23
23
23
23
VC
VvC
23
VvC
VC
23

6180
6118
4214
4218
9116
4216
9180
11130
6180
11160
713
11130
8190
710
711
7215
305
1302
303
710
711
1322
712
611
1420
1004
1311
6175
6180
11130
1405
714
712
709
611
1004
12135
1206
7215
709
710
3130
9120
9180
1405
1202
711
709
207
714
12135
9116
1015
3145
6150
1520



ENGLISH

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

000000000000 00000mMOOooOoOomMmmMmMmMMmMOO0OO0U0O00000000000000OmMOO0O0000000T0o

2100T
21007
2100T
2100T
2100T
2100T
21007
2100T
21007
2100T
2100T
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150
2150H
2150T
2150T
2150T
2150T
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800

Fall 2011 Final

BCTRA DEC
BCTRB DEC
BCTRC DEC
BCTRD DEC
CDMWA DEC
CDMWB DEC
CDWFA DEC
EFMWA DEC
EFTRA DEC
EFTRB DEC
UTRA DEC
GMWA DEC
GMWB DEC
GMWC DEC
GTRB DEC
HMWA DEC
HMWB DEC
HMWC DEC
HMWD DEC
HTRA DEC
HTRB DEC
HTRC DEC
JMWA DEC
JMWB DEC
KMWA DEC
KMWB DEC
KTRA DEC
KTRB DEC
KWFA DEC
SMWA DEC
STRA DEC
STRB DEC
TMWA DEC
HTRH DEC
BCMWA DEC
EFMWA DEC
EFTRA DEC
UMWA DEC
GMWA DEC
GMWB DEC
GTRA DEC
GTRB DEC
HMWA DEC
HMWB DEC
HMWC DEC
HMWD DEC
HMWE DEC
HTFA DEC
HTFA DEC
HTRA DEC
JMWA DEC
JMWB DEC
JMWC DEC
JMWD DEC
JTFA DEC
JTFB DEC
Examination

20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12
21 W 10:30AM-12
21 W 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 8:00AM-10
19 M 8:00AM-10
15 R 8:00AM-10
15 R 8:00AM-10
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
Schedule

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

15PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM

30PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM

30PM

-30PM

30PM

-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

23
23
23
23
23
vC
VC
23
VC
23
vC
VC
vC
23
VvC
23
23
VC
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
VC
23
23
23
VC
23
23
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
23
23
VC
23
VC
VC
VvC
VC
23
VC
VvC

1220
1008
1014
1013
1008
9117
4214
210
9116
1012
3195
6175
9120
307
12175
712
1405
6175
714
211
713
714
711
710
1520
711
712
210
713
4160
711
713
303
3145
1224
211
3130
3195
11165
4165
11165
7205
10140
10130
4160
1203
303
9160
205
7205
4218
4165
4160
305
9160
10165



ENGLISH

D ENG 2800 JWFA DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 6140
D ENG 2800 KMWA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 205
D ENG 2800 KMwB DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 10165
D ENG 2800 KTFA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 12116
D ENG 2800 KTRA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 8155
D ENG 2800 KWFA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 6140
D ENG 2800 OFA DEC 16 F 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4216
E ENG 2800 SMwB DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1311
E ENG 2800 STRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 203
D ENG 2800 WSA DEC 17 S 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 4216
D ENG 2800H HMWH DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 10140
D ENG 2850 GMWA DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 10140
D ENG 2850 GTRA DEC 15 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 12170
D ENG 2850 GTRB DEC 15 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 4165
D ENG 2850 HMWA DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4165
D ENG 2850 HMWB DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4218
D ENG 2850 HMWC DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM 23 1302
D ENG 2850 HMWD DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM 23 1311
D ENG 2850 HTRA DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM 23 1520
D ENG 2850 HTRB DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4165
D ENG 2850 JMWA DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 10130
D ENG 2850 JMwB DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 4216
D ENG 2850 JMwC DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3:00PM 23 303
D ENG 2850 JMWD DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3:00PM 23 1302
D ENG 2850 KMFA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 11155
D ENG 2850 KMWA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 4160
D ENG 2850 KTRA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 1520
D ENG 2850 KTRB DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 1302
D ENG 2850 KTRC DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 4165
D ENG 2850 OFA DEC 16 F 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4218
E ENG 2850 SMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 303
E ENG 2850 STRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1302
E ENG 2850 TMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 4160
E ENG 2850 TMWB DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM 23 203
E ENG 2850 TTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM 23 203
D ENG 3010 CTRA DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM 23 207
E ENG 3015 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4213
D ENG 3020 BTRA DEC 20 T 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 10130
E ENG 3025 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4175
D ENG 3032 EMWA DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 11140
E ENG 3034 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4185
D ENG 3038 BTRA DEC 20 T 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 10140
D ENG 3040 ATRA DEC 15 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 4175
D ENG 3610 NT DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM VvC 8190
D ENG 3610H NTH DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 8190
D ENG 3700 CMWA DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 6165
D ENG 3770 DMWA DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 4175
D ENG 3940 BMWA DEC 21 W 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4175
D ENG 3950 FMWA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 11130
E ENG 3950 TMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 4218
E ENG 4015 TTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 11140
D ENG 4110 AMWA DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10:00AM vC 6119
E ENG 4120 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 10126
D ENG 4140 DMWA DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 9165
D ENG  4140H DMwWH DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 9165
D ENG 4420 CMWA DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM vC 9180

Fall 2011 Final Examination Schedule



ENGLISH

D ENG 4440 CMWA DEC
D ENG  4440H CMWH DEC
D ENG 4460 BWFA DEC
D ENG 4550 CTRA DEC
D ENG 4700 EMWA DEC
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
D ENV 1020 HJIMWA DEC
D ENV 1020 HJIMWB DEC
D ENV 1020 HJIMWC DEC
D ENV 1020 HJIMWD DEC
D ENV 1020 HKTRA DEC
D ENV 1020 HKTRB DEC
D ENV 1020 HKTRC DEC
D ENV 1020 HKTRD DEC
D ENV 1020 KSMWA DEC
D ENV 1020 KSMwB DEC
E ENV 1020 STMWA DEC
E ENV 1020 STMWB DEC
D ENV 3002 HJITRA DEC
E ENV 4020 STTRA DEC
D ENV 4900 HJITRA DEC
FINANCE
D FIN 3000 ATR DEC
D FIN 3000 BMW DEC
D FIN 3000 BTR DEC
D FIN 3000 CMWA DEC
D FIN 3000 CMwB DEC
D FIN 3000 CTR DEC
D FIN 3000 ETRA DEC
D FIN 3000 ETRB DEC
D FIN 3000 ETRC DEC
D FIN 3000 FMWA DEC
D FIN 3000 FMWB DEC
D FIN 3000 FTRA DEC
D FIN 3000 FTRB DEC
D FIN 3000 FTRC DEC
D FIN 3000 LS DEC
D FIN 3000 MF DEC
D FIN 3000 MU DEC
D FIN 3000 NF DEC
E FIN 3000 PMW DEC
E FIN 3000 PTR DEC
E FIN 3000 PTRB DEC
E FIN 3000 QMW DEC
D FIN 3000H EMWH DEC
D FIN 3610 BMW DEC
D FIN 3610 CMW DEC
D FIN 3610 CTR DEC
D FIN 3610 EMW DEC
E FIN 3610 PMW DEC
E FIN 3610 PTR DEC
D FIN 3610H DMWH DEC
D FIN 3710 CMW DEC
D FIN 3710 CTR DEC
Fall 2011 Final Examination

19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
17 S 10:30AM-12
16 F 1:00PM- 3
18 U 1:00PM- 3
16 F 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
30PM

O0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
30PM

VC
VC
VC
23
VC

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
23
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

3120
3120
6140
1304
9165

4S0
4S80
4S0
4S80
4S0
4S80
4S0
4S0
580
580
580
5S0
505
410
505

13155
10175
6170
12145
12116
13155
13155
6170
9125
12155
9150
10135
7155
10145
10145
9180
3125
10160
11155
9125
10155
10126
3120
12155
4125
11150
3125
310
10170
4170
12135
11155



FINANCE

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FLM

v NN ONONNONONNONINNONINNNNNONANNEvAvAvAvAwAwALIENRvAvA L RUAwE IR vAvEwAvAwEwAWRW

FILM
D FLM

FINE AND PERFORMING ARTS

D FPA
D FPA
D FPA

D FPA

3710
3710
3710
4610
4610
4610
4610
4610
4610
4710
4710
4710
4720
4750
4750
4775
4780
4808
4910
4910
4920
4930
4930
9740
9741
9759
9770
9770
9770
9770
9774
9776
9781
9781
9783
9783
9784
9786
9790
9790
9795
9797
3002

4900

2000
3041
4900

4900

Fall 2011 Final

EMW DEC
FTR DEC
LS DEC
CMW DEC
EMW DEC
FMW DEC
LS DEC
MS DEC
PTR DEC
CMwW DEC
ETR DEC
QTR DEC
BMW DEC
CMW DEC
QTR DEC
PMW DEC
MF DEC
EMW DEC
CMW DEC
MF DEC
CTR DEC
CMW DEC
PTR DEC
QMW DEC
UM DEC
QTR DEC
ETRH DEC
FTR DEC
PTR DEC
QMW DEC
PMW DEC
QTR DEC
PMW DEC
QTR DEC
PTR DEC
QMW DEC
QMW DEC
PTR DEC
PMW DEC
uw DEC
PTR DEC
PMW DEC
JIMWA DEC
NFA DEC
MF DEC
WM DEC
MT DEC
NF DEC
Examination

21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM
15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM
17 S 10:30AM-12:30PM
19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM
21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM
19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM
17 S 10:30AM-12:30PM
17 S 1:00PM- 3:00PM
15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM
19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM
20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM
20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM
21 W 10:30AM-12:30PM
19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM
20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM
19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM
16 F 1:00PM- 3:00PM
21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM
19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM
16 F 1:00PM- 3:00PM
15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM
19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM
15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM
21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM
19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM
20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM
20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM
15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM
15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM
21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM
19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM
20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM
19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM
20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM
15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM
21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM
21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM
15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM
19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM
21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM
15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM
19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM
21 W 1:00PM- 3:00PM
16 F 3:30PM- 5:30PM
16 F 1:00PM- 3:00PM
19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM
20 T 1:00PM- 3:00PM
16 F 3:30PM- 5:30PM
Schedule

VC
VC
VC
vC
23
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
23
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC

vC

VC
VvC
VC

VC

11150
10155
10155
13150
611
13150
10135
10135
13150
10160
13150
10160
9150
11135
10135
10155
9140
7155
1220
3160
9155
10126
10160
9170
13160
11135
12150
4125
3125
11150
11150
12223
9155
5160
10126
11155
4225
8155
10210
13215
10175
13135
9120

4214

10125
7130
10125

10125



FRENCH

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

mMmMOODOoOOoODOoODOoOmMmMmMOOGOo

HEBREW
D HEB
D HEB

HISTORY

HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS

MOODODOMOOOOOMMOOMMOOO0OO0OMOOO0OO0O00O00000o

Fall 2011

1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1002
1002
1002
1002
3001
3002
4000

1001
4001

1000
1000
1000
1000H
1001
1001
1001
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
3005
3084
3102
3345
3460
3472
3551
3815
3860
3860
4900
4900
4900
4900
4900

Final

CTRA DEC
CTRB DEC
EMWA DEC
FMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
PTRB DEC
BTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
MS DEC
KTRA DEC
JMWA DEC
STRA DEC
EMWA DEC
HMWA DEC
ATR DEC
EMW DEC
NF DEC
CTRH DEC
BMW DEC
CMW DEC
ETR DEC
ATF DEC
BTF DEC
DMW DEC
NS DEC
QMW DEC
BTR DEC
FMW DEC
FTR DEC
FTRB DEC
PMW DEC
QTR DEC
BTRA DEC
CTR DEC
PTRA DEC
PTR DEC
DMW DEC
FMW DEC
MF DEC
FTR DEC
BTR DEC
PMW DEC
EMW DEC
FMW DEC
FTR DEC
MTA DEC
PMW DEC
Examination

15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3
15 R 3:30PM- 5
17 S 1:00PM- 3
15 R 3:30PM- 5
21 W 1:00PM- 3
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 3:30PM- 5
19 M 10:30AM-12
15 R 8:00AM-10
21 W 3:30PM- 5
16 F 3:30PM- 5
15 R 10:30AM-12
21 W 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 8:00AM-10
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 1:00PM- 3
17 S 3:30PM- 5
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 3:30PM- 5
16 F 1:00PM- 3
15 R 3:30PM- 5
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
Schedule

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM

-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM

:30PM
2 30PM

- 00AM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM

30PM

- 00AM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM

15PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM

15PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM

30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM

23
VC
23
23
23
23
VC
VC
23
VC
vC
23
23

VvC
VC

vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

210
9165
1421
1208
1420
1012
10145
10145
1208
6118
6175
211

305

6118
6118

5160
5160
3165
4214
5160
5165
5160
11140
9170
5160
5175
5160
5160
5160
5160
11145
5160
4225
4170
10145
9170
4225
4120
4225
10120
8135
11160
12135
5263
3145
4214
5263
4212



HISPANIC STUDIES

E HSP 1003 UWA DEC
D HSP 1004 DMWA DEC
D HSP 1004 MFA DEC
D HSP 3009 CTRA DEC
D HSP 3015 CTRB DEC
D HSP 3050 DMWA DEC
D HSP 3085 DMWA DEC
D HSP 3085 ETRA DEC
E HSP 3085 UTA DEC
E HSP 4900 UWA DEC
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
G IBS 9600 PTRB DEC
G IBS 9760 QTR DEC
G IBS 9762 FTR DEC
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
D IDC  1001H EMWH DEC
D IDC  1001H ETRH DEC
D IDC 1001H NFBH DEC
D IDC  1001H NFH DEC
D IDC 1001H NWH DEC
D IDC  3002H BTRH DEC
D IDC  3002H CMWH DEC
D IDC  3002H CTRH DEC
D IDC  3002H NTH DEC
D IDC 4050H CTRH DEC
D IDC  4050H NMH DEC
INSURANCE
E INS 3300 PTR DEC
ITALIAN
D ITL 1001 BMWA DEC
D ITL 1001 FMWA DEC
D ITL 1001 FTRA DEC
E ITL 1001 PMWA DEC
E ITL 1001 QTRA DEC
D ITL 1002 CMWA DEC
D ITL 1002 ETRA DEC
E ITL 1002 PTRA DEC
E ITL 3001 STRA DEC
JAPANESE
D JPN 1001 BTRA DEC
D JPN 1001 CMWA DEC
E JPN 1001 PTRA DEC
D JPN 1002 BTRA DEC
E JPN 1002 PMWA DEC
E JPN 1002 PTRA DEC
D JPN 3001 KTRA DEC
JOURNALISM
D JRN 2500 CTRA DEC
E JRN 2500 PTRA DEC
D JRN 3050 HMWA DEC
Fall 2011 Final Examination

21 W 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
16 F 1:00PM- 3:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM

OO0PM
15PM
30PM

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

OOPM

30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM

30PM
30PM
O0PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM

30PM
OOPM
30PM

23
VC
VC
23
23
vC
VC
VC
23
VC

vC
VC
VvC

VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC

VvC

VC
VvC
23
23
23
VC
VC
23
VC

vC
23
23
VC
23
23
VC

VvC
VC
VvC

307
9125
4213

310
1311
9135
4120

10135
1202
9117

12224
9170
11135

4212
4214
4190
4212
4214
6175
9165
4170
4216
8190
8190

11145

9140
4170
303
1222
1208
9140
10130
1303
3185

12145
1420
1304

11135
1224
1222
6180

7165
7160
7165



JOURNALISM
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN

nlviviviviviviviwlwhl IRl nEvEwRw)

3050
3060
3100
3150
3200
3220
3510
3510
3600
3610
3610H
3650
4200
4220
4730
5050

JEWISH STUDIES

D Jws

LAW

LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW

MmMMMMMOOO0OO0O0O000000000D00000000000O0000o

4900

1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101

Fall 2011 Final

KTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
FMWA DEC
PMWA DEC
WTA DEC
VWA DEC
KMWA DEC
WFA DEC
NRA DEC
NT DEC
NTH DEC
MTA DEC
FMWA DEC
DMWA DEC
LMFA DEC
VMA DEC
CTRA DEC
AMW DEC
ATR DEC
BMW DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
CcMwB DEC
CNOW DEC
CTRA DEC
CTRB DEC
CTRC DEC
DMWA DEC
DMWB DEC
EMW DEC
ETRA DEC
ETRB DEC
ETRC DEC
ETRD DEC
FMWA DEC
FMWB DEC
FTRA DEC
FTRB DEC
FTRC DEC
LMFA DEC
LMFB DEC
LMU DEC
LS DEC
MNF DEC
MS DEC
NS DEC
PMWA DEC
PMWB DEC
PTR DEC
PTRB DEC
QMW DEC
QTR DEC
Examination

15 R 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 3:30PM- 5
21 W 6:00PM- 8
19 M 3:30PM- 5
16 F 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 1:00PM- 3
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 1:00PM- 3
16 F 10:30AM-12
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
19 M 3:30PM- 5
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
21 W 8:00AM-10
18 U 10:30AM-12
17 S 10:30AM-12
21 W 8:00AM-10
17 S 1:00PM- 3
17 S 3:30PM- 5
20 T 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
Schedule

30PM
30PM

- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM

30PM

- 00AM
- 00AM
-00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
-00PM
- 00AM
- 00AM
-00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 30PM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 00AM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 00AM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC

23

vC
VC
23
VC
23
vC
VC
vC
23
23
23
VC
23
23
vC
VC
23
VC
VC
23
23
23
23
23
VC
vC
23
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

7160
7160
7165
7165
7165
7160
7160
7160
7180
8190
8190
7160
4180
7160
7160
7180

1304

3150
3150
MASON
5150
MASON
5150
5150
5150
MASON
4NO
MASON
5150
MASON
4S0
5150
5150
4NO
9125
3150
4S80
MASON
4NO
4NO
MASON
4170
9125
4S80
9125
9125
5150
10120
5150
5150
5150
5150



LAW

LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW

OOOOOOMOOoOOoO000o0oOmMMmMOOooo

L1BRARY

LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB

vlwh I BviviviwhRviviwiw)

MANAGEMENT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT

SooOoOmMmmMmMMMMOOO0OO0O0O00000O0

1101H
3102
3102
3102
3102
3106
3111
3113
3122H
3123
3301
4905
4905
9000
9105
9740
9790
9800
9800

1015
1015
1015
1016
1016
3020
3030
3040
3040
3040
3065
4900

3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120
3120H
3121
3121
3121

Fall 2011 Final

FTRH DEC
BMW DEC
CTR DEC
EMW DEC
PTR DEC
PTR DEC
ETR DEC
FTR DEC
BTRH DEC
CTR DEC
MF DEC
FTR DEC
PTR DEC
PMWA DEC
QTR DEC
PTR DEC
QMW DEC
KMW DEC
TTR DEC
CTR DEC
DMW DEC
ETR DEC
CMW DEC
PTR DEC
BMW DEC
CTR DEC
CMW DEC
EMW DEC
PTR DEC
BTR DEC
BMW DEC
AATR DEC
BMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
EMWA DEC
EMWB DEC
ETRA DEC
FMWA DEC
LMFA DEC
LMSA DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
QMWA DEC
QMWB DEC
QTRA DEC
RMWA DEC
BMWH DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
Examination

21 W 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
16 F 1:00PM- 3:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
OO0PM
OOPM
15PM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
15PM

30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM

OO0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
O0PM
OOPM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

23
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
22
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

vC
23
vC
23
VC
VC
23
VC
VC
vC
VC
23
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

MASON
5150
5150
5150
3150

12116
8135
9210
6119

12135

203

12155
9130

11160
9210

11135
9210

12145
4120

135
135
130
130
130
135
130
320
320
135
320
320

9170
1220
9155
1421
4125
13145
1220
7155
9155
11140
5165
1202
9150
3160
10170
6170
13155
9130
9150
9150
5160



MANAGEMENT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT

SOoOOmMMOMOMMMOMMMOMOOMOMMOO0O0O00000OMOMOMOMMOO0OO0O0OoOmMmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMOOOOoooo

3121
3121
3121
3121
3121
3121
3121
3121
3121
3121
3121
3121
3121H
3300
3300
3300
3300
3300
3300
3500
3500
3710
3710
3730
3730
3800
3800
3800
3800
3960
3960
3960
3960H
4330
4340
4400
4400
4420
4430
4430
4460
4480
4500
4551
4880
4880
4961
4961
4962
4962
4963
4963
4966
4967
4968
4969

Fall 2011 Final

EMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
FMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
LMFA DEC
LMSA DEC
MNSA DEC
PMWA DEC
QTRA DEC
UFA DEC
UUMA DEC
UUWA DEC
FMWH DEC
EMWA DEC
FMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
LMS DEC
PTRB DEC
QTRA DEC
EMWA DEC
PMWA DEC
CMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
FMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
FTRA DEC
ETRA DEC
FMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
BMWH DEC
QTRA DEC
PTRA DEC
CTRA DEC
QMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
MNSA DEC
QTRA DEC
FTRA DEC
PMWA DEC
QTRA DEC
PMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
PMWA DEC
PMA DEC
PTRA DEC
ETRA DEC
QTRA DEC
FTRA DEC
PTR DEC
PMW DEC
FMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
Examination

21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
16 F 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
21 W 10:30AM-12
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 3:30PM- 5
17 S 1:00PM- 3
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 8:15PM-10
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 3:30PM- 5
21 W 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
Schedule

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM
OOPM
15PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
30PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM

15PM

-00PM
:30PM

15PM

:30PM
-00PM

15PM

2 30PM
-00PM

15PM

-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
:15PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
:30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
23
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
23
VvC
23
VC
vC
VC
vC
23
23
VC
23
vC
VC
23
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
23
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
23
vC
23
23
23
VvC
VC
VC
23
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

12155
12155
7155
12150
12150
7150
9150
210
3165
9150
9150
7150
13135
13150
10126
310
9145
1014
9215
9135
12223
9215
714
1404
10215
210
9145
11135
714
12223
13130
12223
11140
12224
1421
12116
10135
11145
9145
9160
10160
9210
10120
1520
12135
711
305
1322
12145
12135
5165
205
13145
9117
9210
9215



MANAGEMENT

G MGT 9300 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 12116
G MGT 9300 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 12145
G MGT 9300 UMMSI DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 14230
G MGT 9302 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 12170
G MGT 9302 UwWMSI DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 14240
G MGT 9330 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 13135
G MGT 9400 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 10210
G MGT 9460 UwWMSI DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 14230
G MGT 9465 UMMSI DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 14235
G MGT 9470 UWMSI DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 14235
G MGT 9500 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM vC 3130
G MGT 9660 LMSA DEC 17 S 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4125
G MGT 9660 UMA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 14240
G MGT 9700 EMWH DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 12150
G MGT 9700 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VvC 8150
G MGT 9700 QMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 8155
G MGT 9700 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM vC 3125
G MGT 9710 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 712
G MGT 9730 LMSA DEC 17 S 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 9135
G MGT 9870 RTRA DEC 15 R 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 9215
G MGT 9960 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM vC 9210
G MGT 9960 QMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 10120
G MGT 9963 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 4160
G MGT 9964 QMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 4120
G MGT 9965 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 13263
G MGT 9969 RMWA DEC 19 M 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 13150
G MGT 9971 PWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1016
MARKET ING
D MKT 3000 BTR DEC 20 T 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 7155
D MKT 3000 CMW DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM 23  4NO
D MKT 3000 DMW DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 12150
D MKT 3000 EMW DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 1323
D MKT 3000 ETR DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 11150
D MKT 3000 FMW DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 10135
D MKT 3000 FTR DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 9150
D MKT 3000 MF DEC 16 F 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 12155
D MKT 3000 MS DEC 17 S 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 7155
E MKT 3000 PTR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 9155
E MKT 3000 QMW DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 10155
D MKT  3000H FMWH DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 6119
D MKT 3400 ETR DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 9150
D MKT 3400 MF DEC 16 F 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 10155
E MKT 3400 PTR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 210
D MKT 3520 MF DEC 16 F 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 9150
E MKT 3520 PTR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 11150
D MKT 3600 DMW DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 11155
D MKT 3600 ETR DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 9155
E MKT 3600 QMW DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 12224
D MKT 3605 CMW DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM VvC 3125
D MKT 3605 FTR DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 11150
D MKT 3605 NS DEC 17 S 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 7155
D MKT 4120 EMW DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 10135
E MKT 4123 PTR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 9215
D MKT 4131 FMW DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 11150
D MKT 4171 CTR DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM vC 3125

Fall 2011 Final Examination Schedule



MARKET ING

MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOMOUOUUOMOUOMUOUOOOMOMOOOoOMm

MUSIC

MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC

MmMMOoOOMmMMmMMOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

4401
4410
4410
4420
4460
4511
4523
4530
4530
4540
4555
4557
4560
4912
4966
5550
5750
5750
5750
9701
9702
9703
9703
9703
9703
9703
9715
9715
9716
9726
9728
9729
9750
9763
9764
9766
9780

1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1005
1005
2061
2062
2063

Fall 2011 Final

QTR DEC
FMW DEC
FTR DEC
CTR DEC
QMW DEC
BMW DEC
QTR DEC
CTR DEC
FTR DEC
BMW DEC
NF DEC
QMW DEC
ATR DEC
FMW DEC
PMW DEC
BTR DEC
CTR DEC
ETR DEC
QMW DEC
PMW DEC
QTR DEC
BTRH DEC
PMW DEC
PTR DEC
QMW DEC
QTR DEC
LMS DEC
PMW DEC
PTR DEC
QTR DEC
QMW DEC
QMW DEC
QTR DEC
PMW DEC
PTR DEC
QMW DEC
PMW DEC
ATR DEC
BMW DEC
BTR DEC
CMW DEC
DMW DEC
EMW DEC
FMW DEC
FTR DEC
MS DEC
PMW DEC
PTR DEC
QMW DEC
CTR DEC
ETR DEC
PR DEC
PR DEC
PR DEC
Examination

20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
16 F 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3
21 W 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
17 S 1:00PM- 3
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
Schedule

15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
15PM
30PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
15PM
OO0AM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
15PM
O0PM
15PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM
15PM
30PM
OOPM
OO0PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
15PM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM
OOPM

OO0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM

-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

15PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
23
VC
vC
23
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC

VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

9135
8135
9140
5165
9125
9125
9145
12223
10210
11155
10155
9135
13150
12116
13145
9135
10160
10126
13150
714
10170
12150
1220
10145
12150
5175
10175
11217
12150
13215
11145
9145
9125
13263
5175
5175
13155

6170
6170
7150
7150
7150
7150
7150
6170
6170
6170
6170
6170
7150
7150
B3130
B3130
B3130



MUSIC

MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC

vlvhviwvilwviwlwlwig

MATHEMATICS
CSTM
CSTM
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH

000000000000 00000000000000OomMmmMmMmMMMOOOO0O0O00O0000OMmOoO

2064
3003
3004
3026
3026
3027
3032
3043
4900

0120
0120
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Fall 2011 Final

PR DEC
CMW DEC
BMW DEC
BMW DEC
ETR DEC
CMW DEC
FTR DEC
BTR DEC
MT DEC
MSA DEC
TRA DEC
GMWA DEC
HMWA DEC
HMWB DEC
HTRA DEC
HTRB DEC
JMWA DEC
JMWSK DEC
KMWA DEC
KMWB DEC
KTRA DEC
KTRB DEC
SMWA DEC
SMWB DEC
STRA DEC
TMWA DEC
TTRA DEC
CNOW DEC
GMWA DEC
GMWB DEC
GMWC DEC
GTRA DEC
GTRB DEC
GTRC DEC
GTRZ DEC
HMWA DEC
HMWB DEC
HMWC DEC
HMWD DEC
HMWE DEC
HMWSK DEC
HMWZ DEC
HTRA DEC
HTRB DEC
HTRC DEC
HTRD DEC
HTRZ DEC
JIMWA DEC
JMWB DEC
JMWC DEC
JMWD DEC
JMWSK DEC
IMWZ DEC
KMWA DEC
Examination

15 R 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 1:00PM- 3:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
Schedule

OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM

OOPM
15PM
OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0OAM
O0AM

-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-0O0PM
-00PM

OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
O0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC

23
23
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

B3130
4190
4190
7170
7170
7170
4190
4190
4190

5S0
4S80
10130
9125
8135
10145
10160
9135
12150
12150
5175
4211
3120
9150
9170
8155
9150
8155
9130
9150
10150
4185
9125
10165
10155
4211
9150
4120
10150
9155
11155
9160
9120
4216
5175
9145
10155
8150
12140
9175
11150
8155
10145
4180
4213



MATHEMATICS
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH

OO0O0O0000000000000O0OmMmMmMmMMMO0O0O0O0000000000OmMOooOomMmmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMMMmMOOOOoO00o00oo oo

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2160
2160
2160
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2205
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
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KMWB DEC
KMWC DEC
KMWD DEC
KMWE DEC
KMWSK DEC
KTRA DEC
KTRB DEC
KTRC DEC
KTRSK DEC
SMWA DEC
SMWB DEC
STRA DEC
STRB DEC
TMWA DEC
TTRA DEC
TTRB DEC
TTRC DEC
HTRA DEC
KMWA DEC
SMWA DEC
GMWA DEC
GMWB DEC
GTRA DEC
GTRB DEC
HMWA DEC
HTFA DEC
HTRA DEC
HTRB DEC
JMWA DEC
KMWA DEC
KMWSK DEC
KTRA DEC
KTRB DEC
KTRC DEC
SMWA DEC
SMWB DEC
STRA DEC
TMWA DEC
TTRA DEC
GMWA DEC
GMWB DEC
GMWSK DEC
GTFA DEC
GTRB DEC
HMWA DEC
HMWB DEC
HMWC DEC
HTRA DEC
HTRB DEC
HTRC DEC
HTRD DEC
JIMWA DEC
KMWA DEC
KMWB DEC
KMWC DEC
KMWD DEC
Examination

21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 8:00AM-10:
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:

Schedule

OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM

-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

30PM
30PM
O0PM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0OAM
O0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OOPM
O0PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM
O0AM
O0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
OO0AM
O0AM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

9155
10140
11155
11150
12175

8150
12170

9135

8155

9155
10150

9150
10165
10150
12130

9150

9155

4225
10180
10180

3125

3165

8155
10155

3125

9155

8155
10155

8150

3165

9145

9170

4175
12175
10155

9155
11155
10150
11155
11155
11150

4213

9155
10150
12130
11155

3165
12170

9150
10150
10165
12155
11150

8150
10170
12155



MATHEMATICS
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH

OOOOOOOOMMOO0O0O0O0OMOUOMOMOOO0OMOMOMO0OO0OMOO0OMOO0OO0OO00O0OOoOmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMMmO O

2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2610
2610
2610
2610
2610
2610
2610
2610
2610
3006
3006
3006
3010
3010
3010
3010
3020
3020
3030
3030
3120
3300
3300
3300
4005
4030
4100
4120
4120
4125
4130
4150
4230
4320
4410
4410
4500
9814
9815
9821
9831
9873
9875
9883
9884
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KTRA DEC
KTRB DEC
SMWA DEC
SMWB DEC
STRA DEC
STRB DEC
TMWA DEC
TMWB DEC
TTRA DEC
TTRB DEC
GMWA DEC
HMWA DEC
HMWB DEC
JMWA DEC
KMWA DEC
KMWB DEC
KTRA DEC
KTRB DEC
TMWA DEC
HTRA DEC
KTRA DEC
SMWA DEC
HTRA DEC
KMWA DEC
KTRA DEC
SMWA DEC
KTRA DEC
STRA DEC
KTRA DEC
STRA DEC
CTRA DEC
JIMWA DEC
JMWB DEC
SMWA DEC
HTBA DEC
PMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
JMWA DEC
SMWA DEC
HTRA DEC
JIMWA DEC
BMWA DEC
GTRA DEC
KMWA DEC
HTRA DEC
TTRA DEC
SMWA DEC
URA DEC
UMA DEC
UTA DEC
UWA DEC
UTA DEC
UWA DEC
UMB DEC
URA DEC
Examination

20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 8:00AM-10:
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
19 M 8:00AM-10
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12
21 W 1:00PM- 3
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
21 W 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
19 M 6:00PM- 8
16 F 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
21 W 3:30PM- 5
21 W 1:00PM- 3
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 10:30AM-12
15 R 8:00AM-10
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 10:30AM-12
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
Schedule

OO0AM
O0AM

-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 00AM

30PM

- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM

15PM

:30PM

30PM

-0O0PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 00AM
- 30PM
- 30PM

15PM

-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
23
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
23
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC

9150
9175
9175
10150
11150
8150
9155
10155
11150
8150
12175
12175
10165
309
11145
10145
4220
4225
207
4211
11160
4120
4220
9130
10180
9130
6140
11130
11130
10180
6140
6130
6145
6130
6175
10175
10126
10180
11130
11130
8140
3120
10180
6130
10180
10180
11140
9180
6145
8140
9180
6140
6140
6140
6140



OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

D OPR 3300 EMWA DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 480
E OPR 3300 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 12175
G OPR 9721 QMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 10145
G OPR 9750 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 10145
PUBLIC AFFAIRS
D PAF 3005 DMwW DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM vC 9170
D PAF 3010 BTR DEC 20 T 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 9165
D PAF 3040 CMW DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM 25 320
D PAF 3040 EMW DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM 25 320
E PAF 3040 PTR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 25 135
D PAF 3102 EMW DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 10160
D PAF 3105 EMW DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 11130
D PAF 3201 ETR DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 9140
D PAF 3701 DMW DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 10126
D PAF 4401 NT DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 13135
D PAF 5452 NW DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 1202
E PAF 5452 UW DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 3185
G PAF 9010 UT DEC 20 T 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 13130
G PAF 9100 NR DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 4216
G PAF 9100 UF DEC 16 F 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 9135
G PAF 9100 UM DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 10130
G PAF 9100 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4175
G PAF 9100 UT DEC 20 T 6:00PM- 8:00PM vC 9116
G PAF 9100 UW DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 10130
G PAF 9103 NR DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 9170
G PAF 9103 UM DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 12145
G PAF 9103 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 7155
G PAF 9103 UT DEC 20 T 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1307
G PAF 9117 UT DEC 20 T 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4175
G PAF 9120 NW DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 4175
G PAF 9120 UM DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1303
G PAF 9120 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4218
G PAF 9120 UWwW DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1302
G PAF 9123 NR DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 12130
G PAF 9123 UW DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 305
G PAF 9130 MNS DEC 17 S 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 4170
G PAF 9130 NF DEC 16 F 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 9130
G PAF 9130 UM DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 10140
G PAF 9130 UW DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 211
G PAF 9133 UT DEC 20 T 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4218
G PAF 9136 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1405
G PAF 9138 UT DEC 20 T 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 10130
G PAF 9140 UM DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 4170
G PAF 9140 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM vC 9117
G PAF 9140 UW DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 10140
G PAF 9141 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 709
G PAF 9142 UM DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1304
G PAF 9145 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 710
G PAF 9151 NM DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 12130
G PAF 9151 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1307
G PAF 9152 NT DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 9170
G PAF 9152 UT DEC 20 T 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 710
G PAF 9153 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 10125
G PAF 9157 UW DEC 21 W 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1206
G PAF 9160 UR DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM vC 9116

Fall 2011 Final Examination Schedule



PUBLIC AFFAIRS

PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
PAF
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PHILOSOPHY
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI

uluviviviviviwvlwhnEnNninivivivivivivivlvlwlw)

9161
9163
9170
9170
9170
9170
9170
9170
9171
9172
9172
9172
9180
9190
9190
9190
9190
9190
9190
9299
9302
9308
9317
9323
9330
9331
9335
9336
9339
9399
9710

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

Fall 2011 Final

uw DEC
uw DEC
LMU DEC
NM DEC
UM DEC
UR DEC
uw DEC
XMPA DEC
uw DEC
UR DEC
uT DEC
uw DEC
UR DEC
NR DEC
UM DEC
UR DEC
uT DEC
UTB DEC
uw DEC
uw DEC
uT DEC
UR DEC
UM DEC
uT DEC
uw DEC
uT DEC
UM DEC
UR DEC
uw DEC
uw DEC
uT DEC
BMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
FMWA DEC
LFA DEC
NSA DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
QMWA DEC
QTRA DEC
ATRA DEC
BMWA DEC
CMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
ETRA DEC
FMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
Examination

21 W 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
18 U 10:30AM-12:
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
17 S 3:30PM- 5
21 W 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
21 W 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
17 S 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
Schedule

OOPM
OOPM
30PM

- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-0O0PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-0O0PM
-00PM
-00PM

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OO0PM
15PM
15PM
O0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM

23
23
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
23
VC
vC
VC
23
23
VvC
VC
23
23
23
23
23
23
VC
23
25
VvC
25
23
23
23
23

VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
23

1402
1403
4211
4175
4180
10130
4180
10125
1303
10140
9117
3120
310
307
3185
4220
1308
1224
1015
1405
1311
1311
3120
1007
620
10140
620
611
1304
1404
611

3165
9120
4225
4120
4220
4220
5165
4220
9120
4220
10160
11160
9120
9120
9120
4170
10170
10175
9120
3120
10126
10170
1004



PHILOSOPHY
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
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PHYSICS

PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY

lvhvhviwlwhlnlvivivivivivivivivivivivivivivlwlwlw)

1600
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700H
3020
3050
3055
3060
3120
3120
3140
3155
3210
3270
3270
3270
3270
4900
4905

1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003H
2003
2003
3010
4130

Fall 2011 Final

QMWA DEC
BMWA DEC
CMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
FMWA DEC
MFA DEC
MSA DEC
PTRA DEC
CTRH DEC
ETRA DEC
CMWA DEC
QTRA DEC
FTRA DEC
BMWA DEC
PMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
FTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
DMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
MNUA DEC
QTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
GHTRA DEC
GHTRB DEC
GHTRC DEC
GHTRD DEC
GIMWA DEC
GIMWB DEC
GJIMWC DEC
GIMWD DEC
GJIMWE DEC
GIMWF DEC
GIMWG DEC
GJIMWI DEC
JKMWA DEC
JKMWB DEC
JKMWC DEC
JKMWD DEC
KSTRA DEC
KSTRB DEC
STTRA DEC
STTRB DEC
GJIMWH DEC
GJTFA DEC
GJTFB DEC
KTR DEC
GHTR DEC
Examination

21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3
21 W 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
16 F 1:00PM- 3
17 S 1:00PM- 3
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 10:30AM-12:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 3:30PM- 5
21 W 10:30AM-12
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3
15 R 3:30PM- 5
18 U 1:00PM- 3
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
21 W 10:30AM-12
21 W 10:30AM-12
21 W 10:30AM-12
21 W 10:30AM-12
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
21 W 1:00PM- 3
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
19 M 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

30PM

:30PM

30PM
15PM

2 30PM
:30PM
:00PM

30PM

:30PM

30PM

:00PM
2 30PM
-00PM

15PM

:30PM
:00PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

VC
VC
VC
23
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
23
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

11160
3145
5160
1011
4225
4211
4180
4211
9120
4220

309
4180
9165
9170
9165
9165
9165
3130
6170
5175

10175
9180

11140
4220
9130
1012
1309

580
580
580
580
580
580
5S0
580
5S0
580
580
580
580
5S0
580
5S0
4S80
4S80
4S0
4S80
580
210
210
505
801



POLITICAL SCIENCE

D POL 1101 AMWA DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 11140
D POL 1101 ATRA DEC 15 R 8:00AM-10:00AM VvC 9140
D POL 1101 AWFA DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10:00AM VC 10180
D POL 1101 BMWA DEC 21 W 10:30AM-12:30PM vC 3160
D POL 1101 BWFA DEC 21 W 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4180
D POL 1101 CMWA DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM VvC 3160
D POL 1101 CTRA DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM 23 1012
D POL 1101 CTRB DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM vC 3160
D POL 1101 DMWA DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 10160
D POL 1101 EMWA DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 3160
D POL 1101 ETRA DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 3160
D POL 1101 FMWA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM vC 3160
E POL 1101 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 5160
E POL 1101 QMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 11140
E POL 1101 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM vC 3120
E POL 1101 QTRB DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM 23 1304
D POL 1101H BTRH DEC 20 T 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 9140
D POL 2001 BMWA DEC 21 W 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4220
D POL 2001 BTRA DEC 20 T 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4120
D POL 2001 CTRA DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 9135
E POL 2001 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1203
D POL 2240 EMWA DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM VvC 10170
D POL 2240 FTRA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 1304
E POL 2321 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM vC 3120
D POL 2332 BMWA DEC 21 W 10:30AM-12:30PM vC 9170
E POL 2332 QMWA DEC 21 W 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 11130
D POL 2353 CTRA DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 9145
D POL 3005 BTRA DEC 20 T 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4170
D POL 3101 FMWA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 4120
E POL 3102 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM vC 9170
D POL 3103 EMWA DEC 21 W 3:30PM- 5:30PM vVC 6170
D POL 3104 CMWA DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4120
D POL 3310 FTRA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VvC 10170
D POL 3313 CTRA DEC 15 R 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 10140
E POL 3313 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VC 9135
D POL 3315 FMWA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 1303
E POL 3316 QTRA DEC 20 T 8:15PM-10:15PM VC 11160
D POL 3323 FTRA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 4180
D POL 3336 BMWA DEC 21 W 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4225
E POL 3336 PMWA DEC 19 M 6:00PM- 8:00PM VvC 9125
D POL 3342 BTRA DEC 20 T 10:30AM-12:30PM VC 4180
D POL 3500 ETRA DEC 20 T 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 6165
D POL 4900 CMWA DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM 23 1013
D POL 4900 CMWB DEC 19 M 10:30AM-12:30PM 23 1014
D POL 4900 DMWA DEC 19 M 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 12135
D POL 4900 FTRA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VC 13130
E POL 4900 PTRA DEC 15 R 6:00PM- 8:00PM 23 1310
PSYCHOLOGY
D PSY 1001 BWFA DEC 21 W 10:30AM-12:30PM VvC 5150
D PSY 1001 CNOW1 DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 1322
D PSY 1001 GMWA DEC 19 M 8:00AM-10:00AM vC 9116
D PSY 1001 JMWA DEC 21 W 1:00PM- 3:00PM VC 9116
D PSY 1001 KMWA DEC 19 M 3:30PM- 5:30PM 23 207
D PSY 1001 KTRA DEC 15 R 3:30PM- 5:30PM VvC 5150

Fall 2011 Final Examination Schedule



PSYCHOLOGY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
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1001
1001
1001H
1001H
3036
3036
3040
3043
3055
3055
3055
3055
3055
3055H
3056
3056
3056
3056
3057
3059
3060
3060
3061
3062
3063
3063
3063
3065
3069
3069
3071
3080
3080
3081
3081
3082
3083
3101
3181
3181
3182
3182
3182
3185
3288
4010
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012
4012

Fall 2011 Final

KTRB DEC
SMWA DEC
HTRH DEC
JMWH DEC
MTA DEC
UTA DEC
QMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
NFA DEC
PTRA DEC
BMWH DEC
BMWA DEC
MSA DEC
PTRA DEC
QTRA DEC
PTRA DEC
LFA DEC
MTA DEC
UTA DEC
FTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
NSA DEC
PMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
QMWA DEC
EMWA DEC
PMWA DEC
DMWA DEC
MTA DEC
FMWA DEC
DMWA DEC
PMWA DEC
DMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
QMWA DEC
CTR DEC
LFA DEC
FMWA DEC
KMA DEC
KMC DEC
KMD DEC
KME DEC
KMG DEC
KMI DEC
KMJ DEC
KMK DEC
STRA DEC
STRB DEC
Examination

15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12
21 W 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
20 T 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
20 T 3:30PM- 5
16 F 3:30PM- 5
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 10:30AM-12
21 W 10:30AM-12
17 S 1:00PM- 3
15 R 6:00PM- 8
20 T 8:15PM-10
20 T 8:15PM-10
16 F 10:30AM-12
20 T 1:00PM- 3
20 T 6:00PM- 8
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 1:00PM- 3
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
21 W 3:30PM- 5
20 T 10:30AM-12
17 S 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
21 W 8:15PM-10
21 W 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 1:00PM- 3
20 T 1:00PM- 3
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 6:00PM- 8
19 M 1:00PM- 3
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10
15 R 10:30AM-12
16 F 10:30AM-12
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
20 T 6:00PM- 8
20 T 6:00PM- 8
Schedule

- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
:15PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
:15PM
:15PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-0O0PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
:15PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
:15PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
:30PM
-00PM
-00PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
23
vC
VC
VC
VC
23
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC

9117
3150
9117
11160
10170
4211
4220
4120
5165
6170
9180
4170
4180
9180
7150
8135
4170
4170
4180
11160
9170
9180
10175
10170
10160
9135
9170
10126
8135
9145
5175
9125
9130
4225
5175
3160
1206
4120
9140
11145
3120
1005
4211
9125
9140
6180
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150



PSYCHOLOGY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY

OOOOO0OOOOOOOOMMOOMmMoOOmmMmIMmIMmimm

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB
PUB

MMMOoOOOOmMMmMOOOO0OOooo

RELIGION

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL

vlviviwlwiw)

REAL ESTATE
D RES
D RES

4012 STRC DEC
4012 STRD DEC
4012 STRG DEC
4012 STRI DEC
4012 STRJ DEC
4012 STRK DEC
4035 ERA DEC
4061 FMWA DEC
4061 PMWA DEC
5020 HJTRA DEC
5020 JKMWA DEC
5020 STMWA DEC
5020 STTRA DEC
9786 URA DEC
9786 UTA DEC
9786 UWA DEC
9789 URA DEC
9789 UTA DEC
9789 UWA DEC
9796 UMA DEC
9811 CTRA DEC
9812 NRA DEC
9813 WTA DEC
9814 BTRA DEC
99001 URA DEC
99001 UWA DEC
1250 AMW DEC
1250 ATR DEC
1250 BMW DEC
1250 CMW DEC
1250 CTR DEC
1250 EMW DEC
1250 ETR DEC
1250 FMw DEC
1250 FTR DEC
1250 LMF DEC
1250 LMU DEC
1250 MNS DEC
1250 NF DEC
1250 UF DEC
1250 UT DEC
1250 UW DEC
3003 BTR DEC
3084 CTR DEC
3155 FTRA DEC
3320 ETR DEC
3815 FTR DEC
4050 CTR DEC
3000 MF DEC
3100 BMW DEC

Examination

Fall 2011 Final

20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
19 M 8:00AM-10:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
18 U 10:30AM-12:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
16 F 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
16 F 1:00PM- 3:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
OO0PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
O0PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM

OO0AM
OO0AM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM

OOPM
30PM

VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
23
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
23
VC
VvC
23
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VvC

vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VC
23
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC

vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC

22
22

3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
13160
10160
1420
8135
8135
8135
8135
4211
310
12145
4211
310
12145
9165
3130
4212
4212
4212
13160
13160

9130
11160
10126

9145
11145
10175

303
10170

9125
10180

4180

4120
10120

9170

4220
11135

9145
10145
5175
10145
8135
10135

203
203



REAL ESTATE
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

OOOOOOOOOOUOOoOUOMMMOOMmMOOOOOOo

SOCI0LOGY

SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC

OmMmmMmMmMMOOOMUOO0O0O00000000000000000OO0

3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3300
3400
3400
3550
3700
3800
3900
4200
9776
9776
9790
9850
9860
9900
9910
9920
9930
9980

1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005H
3085
3085
3085
3085
3110
3113
3136

Fall 2011 Final

CMwW DEC
ETR DEC
FMW DEC
LMF DEC
QTR DEC
CMW DEC
FTR DEC
QMW DEC
PMW DEC
PTR DEC
FTR DEC
FMW DEC
ETR DEC
PMW DEC
QTR DEC
QMW DEC
QTR DEC
PTR DEC
QMW DEC
QMW DEC
PTR DEC
FTR DEC
PMW DEC
BMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
BTRB DEC
BTRC DEC
CMWA DEC
CMWB DEC
CMWC DEC
CMWD DEC
CMWE DEC
CTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
DMWB DEC
DMWC DEC
EMWA DEC
EMWB DEC
ETRA DEC
ETRB DEC
ETRC DEC
FMWA DEC
FMWB DEC
FTRA DEC
FTRC DEC
PMWA DEC
MTH DEC
CTR DEC
ETRA DEC
QMWA DEC
UTA DEC
uT DEC
uw DEC
BMW DEC
Examination

19 M 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
21 W 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12
20 T 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
19 M 10:30AM-12
15 R 10:30AM-12
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 1:00PM- 3
19 M 1:00PM- 3
21 W 3:30PM- 5
21 W 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
20 T 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
19 M 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
20 T 1:00PM- 3
15 R 10:30AM-12:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 8:15PM-10:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
Schedule

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
15PM
30PM
30PM
15PM

-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM

15PM
15PM
15PM

00PM

15PM
15PM

-00PM
:30PM
:00PM

:30PM
:30PM

30PM

- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM

30PM
30PM
15PM
OOPM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
VC
22
22
22
22
22
VvC
VC
22
22
22
vC
23
vC
22

VvC
vC
VC
23
VC
VvC
VC
VC
23
23
vC
VC
vC
VC
23
VC
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
23
VvC
VC
VvC

203
203
203
108
203
108
203
203
12170
203
108
108
108
203
12223
9210
108
108
108
10215
1312
7150
108

10160
10170
3165
1303
5175
11145
10135
10145
1322
1303
12145
10175
5175
4120
1420
10170
10175
10160
10175
9170
9135
9145
3165
13135
4213
10135
4220
1202
4165
3145
9145



SOCI0LOGY

SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC

SoOmMmMOoOoOmoOom

SPANISH

SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA

QOoOmMOMOMMOOMMOOO0OOOOOOoOmMmMmMmMmMmmMmMOGOoO o

STATISTICS
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA

MOoOOMMMOOOOOO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0

Fall 2011

3155
3165
4015
4050
4100
4110
4900
4900

1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
2009
3001
3001
3002
3005
4000
4013
4117
4224
4285

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000H
2100
2100

Final

PTR DEC
BMW DEC
TTRA DEC
CTR DEC
ATRA DEC
PTR DEC
BMW DEC
CTR DEC
CMWA DEC
DMWA DEC
ETRA DEC
FTRA DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
PTRB DEC
QMWA DEC
BMWA DEC
BTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
EMWA DEC
MSA DEC
PMWA DEC
QTRA DEC
HMWA DEC
HMWA DEC
STRA DEC
TTRA DEC
DMWA DEC
STRA DEC
EMWA DEC
PMWA DEC
CTRA DEC
CMWA DEC
BFA DEC
BMWA DEC
BSA DEC
BTRA DEC
BWA DEC
CTRA DEC
EMWA DEC
FMWA DEC
FTRA DEC
LMFA DEC
LMSA DEC
LMUA DEC
PMWA DEC
PTRA DEC
QTRA DEC
ETRH DEC
JMWA DEC
SMWA DEC
Examination

15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
15 R 8:00AM-10:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 1:00PM- 3
20 T 3:30PM- 5
15 R 3:30PM- 5
19 M 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
15 R 6:00PM- 8
21 W 8:15PM-10:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
17 S 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
19 M 1:00PM- 3:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
19 M 10:30AM-12:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
20 T 10:30AM-12:
21 W 10:30AM-12:
15 R 10:30AM-12:
21 W 3:30PM- 5:
19 M 3:30PM- 5:
15 R 3:30PM- 5:
16 F 10:30AM-12:
17 S 10:30AM-12:
18 U 10:30AM-12:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
15 R 6:00PM- 8:
20 T 8:15PM-10:
20 T 3:30PM- 5:
21 W 1:00PM- 3:
19 M 6:00PM- 8:
Schedule

OOPM
30PM
15PM
30PM
OO0AM
OOPM
30PM
30PM

30PM

-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM
-00PM

15PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
30PM
OO0PM
15PM
OOPM
OOPM
30PM
OOPM
30PM
30PM

30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM
15PM
30PM
OOPM
OOPM

23
VC
VC
vC
VC
vC
VC
VC

23
VC
vC
23
23
23
VC
23
VC
vC
23
23
23
VC
23
23
23
VC
23
23
VvC
VC
VC
23
VvC
vC

VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
23
23
vC
VC
VvC
VC
VC
VvC
VC
VvC
VC
23

207
10170
11140
10135

4212
3130
3130
13130

1202
4180
9130
305
1203
1404
6210
1208
6119
12135
1304
1202
307
6180
1004
712
1303
6210
1520
711
11135
9165
4190
1005
11140
4180

10170
13145
11135
8155
13150
8155
4NO
4S0
3160
10160
11145
11150
12150
11155
10150
4190
4211
611



D STA 3154
STATISTICS
G STA 9700
G STA 9701
G STA 9706
G STA 9707
G STA 9708
G STA 9708
G STA 9708
G STA 9708
G STA 9708
G STA 9708
G STA 9708
G STA 9715
G STA 9750
TAXATION
D TAX 3300
D TAX 3300
E TAX 3300
E TAX 3300
G TAX 9862
G TAX 9862
G TAX 9863
G TAX 9866
G TAX 9870
G TAX 9873
G TAX 9878
G TAX 9878
G TAX 9930
THEATRE
D THE 1041
D THE 1041
D THE 1041
D THE 1041
D THE 1041
E THE 1041
D THE 1043
D THE 1043
E THE 3042
D THE 3044
D THE 3046
D THE 4101
TRANSFER SEMINAR
D TRA 2000
E TRA 2000

Fall 2011 Final

FMWA

QTRA
PMWA
QMWA
QMWA
CMWH
PMWA
PMWPT
PTRA
QMWA
QTRA
UTA
PTRA
PMWA

HIF
IMW
™MW
TTR
STR
™MW
uT
uw
UM
UR
QTRA
QTRB
FTR

BTR
CMw
CTR
LF
NS
uT
EMW
NF
PMW
FMw
MS
MS

DTA
PRA

DEC

DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC

DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC

DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC

DEC
DEC

19

20
19
21
21
19
19
19
15
21
20
20
15
19

16
21
21
20
15
21
20
21
19
15
20
20
15

20
19
15
16
17
20
21
16
19
19
17
17

15
15

=

D4 =E=A=0VH==T T Ad=0========4

VDuEETN=H0oNnao=E4

0
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e
Oo0O0o

[ -
RPRPWOWWO WO
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-00PM-
:0O0PM-

Examination Schedule

5

8
5
5
8
5
3
3

:30PM- 5:30PM

:15PM-10:15PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:30AM-12:30PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:00PM- 8:00PM

:00PM- 3:00PM
:00PM- 3:00PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:00PM- 8:00PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:15PM-10:15PM
:30PM- 5:30PM

:30AM-12:30PM
:30AM-12:30PM
:30AM-12:30PM
:30AM-12:30PM
- 30PM-
- 00PM-
- 30PM-
- 30PM-
- 00PM-
:30PM-
- 00PM-
- 00PM-

- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
- 30PM
-00PM
- 30PM
-00PM
-00PM

-00PM
:0O0PM

VC

VC
VC
vC
VC
VvC
23
VC
VC
VC
vC
VC
23
VC

VvC
VC
VC
vC
23
vC
VC
23
VC
VvC
vC
VC
vC

VC
VC
VC
VvC
vC
VC
23
23
VC
23
23
23

VC
vC

4125

11145
4214
4212

12223
3165
1323
7155

10135
4125
8155
6155

211

10145

5150
12155
12155

3150

1220

7155

7155

4NO

5150

7150

3160
11155

7150

3130
7155
10126
10126
6170
7150
911
911
6119
911
911
911

12145
13130



